
~" " Heifers to $785. Pigs, Hd., strong
demand, $l-|2 higher. 2085 lbs.

THE 27.0040.00, 4080 lbs. 41.00-53.50.
A| n pin If IIT Shoats By hb.r 40.00-43.00.OLD rAKNLIvS ALfIAiXAt lbs. 45.0047.25. Sows: 350-575 lbs.,

36.00-39.00. Bulls, Choice 56.00-
60.00, Good 50.00-55.00, Medium
45.0049.00.

Extra special Feeder Sale next
Wednesday, May 21. Because of so
many requests, we will have
another Feeder Sale.

MAY 19-25, 1986
Flowers bloom as showers loom.

Don t put off spring cleaning Average length of days for the week 14 hours, 49
minutes Full moon May 23 (Fn ) Brooklyn Bridge opened. May 24, 1883
SouthCarolina became eignth state, May 23,1788 Actor James Stewart born May
20 1908 First regular transatlantic passenger service began with Pan Ams Yankee
Clipper May 20 1939 is the mist’ of the muni

Ask the Old Farmer: When 1 pick dandelion greens m
the spring or gooseberries later on, I have noticed that
those growing around large rocks are bigger and more
delicious Do these rocks somehow provide minerals
or vitamins to the plants7 G E Brattleboro Vt

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncans ville, Pa.
May 12,1986

Report suppliedby auction

Whatever tin' suentifu reason tins is something that was
ice// known to old New England farmer'- They always

planted melons around a toik They claimed the melons npened sooner were target and
sweeter This is usually the case with any wild fruit gwwing beside a toek
Home Hints I insitd oil v\ill remove tai trom a tar

CATTLE 233. Choice 52.00-54.75,
Choice 50.25-51.75, High Good &

Low Ch. 45.0048.50, Good 42.00-
44.75, Good & Choice holsteins
45.2547.50, Standard 42.0044.75,
Utility 38.7541.75. Choice si.
heifers 52.00-53.50, Good 49.00-
51.50, Standard 44.7548.00, Utility
39.0043.50, Breaking Ut. & Com-
mercial si. cows 38.2540.50, Cutter
& Boning Ut. 36.00-38.10, Canner &

Low Cutter 32.75-35.75 Shells down
to 28.00. Choice si. bullocks 48.00-
50.75, Good 45.2547.75, Standard
42.5045.00, Utility 39.0041.75.

OLD FARMER'S WEATHER FORECAST
New England: Beginning of week dear with mild temperatures midweek rain
quite warm end of week rain
Greater New York-New Jersey. week cloud\ w'lth showers, midweek
dear with warm temperatures end of week ram
Middle Atlantic Coastal: Beginning of w'eek ramv midweek sunny and hot end of
week ram

( Ml Rights Risorud Vinktt Publishing Interpolated Dublin Ml 03444)

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, May 14

Report supplied by Auction

no Choice, steady prices. Good
70.00- Medium 60.00-69.00,
Farm Hfrs. 55.00-65.00,Farm Bulls
90.00- Light Calves 43.00-
52.00. Weak calves, 42.00 down.
Lambs, strong demand. Choice
76.00- Good 70.00-75.00,
Medium 69.00 down.

SLAUGHTER: Fed steers, $1
higher. Choice 52.00-53.50, Good
48.00- Medium 47.00 down.
Heifers, Choice 49.00-51.50, Good
44.00- Medium 43.00 down.
Cows, $1.50 higher, 1 lot 43.25. High
Yield 37.50-39.00, Average 34.00-
37.00, Big Middle 30.00-33.00, Fatty
Herf. 29.00-32.00,Shelly 30.00 down.
FatBulls, steady. Good 43.0045.25,
Medium 40.0042.00. Veal Calves,

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 48.00-53.00, Standard 38.00-
46.00, Heifers Good 46.00-51.00,
Standard 36.00-45.00, Bulls Good
48.00- Standard 41.00-46.00.

CALVES 301. Choice 78.00-91.00,
Good 68.00-75.00, Standard 56.00-
67.00, Standard & Good 90-130 lb.
52.00- Utility 60-80 lbs. 48.00-
51.50.

STOCKER: Mostly steady.
Steers - 300-550 lbs.- Choice 64.00-
67.00, Good 57.00-63.00, Medium
51.00-56.00, Culls 50.00 down. Steers
- 600-850 lbs. - Choice 60.00-65.00,
Good 54.00-59.00, Medium 53.00
down. Heifers - (all weights) -

Choice 50.00-54.00,Good 45.0049.00,
Medium 40.00-44.00. Springing

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 91.00-118.00, Holstein

WINDROW HAY FLUFFER ALL-WEATHER SPRAY CABr~z. : i
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’ A New Principle In Hay Drying.

WORKS ON THE DAMP UNDER SIDE OF THE HAY
WITHOUT THE USE OF DAMAGING TINES MAKING
IT THE GENTLEST METHOD AVAILABLE Will Fit Most Any Tractor

“THE ALFALFA DRYER"
The hay can be moved over without turning

DESIGNED FOR ALFALFA GRAIN HAY SEED
CROPS WHEAT AND ALL OTHER WINDROWED
CROPS THAT REQUIRE GENTLE HANDLING
A HAY DRYING TOOL FOR ALL CUTTINGS OF HAY

★ Provides Protection from Spray
★ Dual Charcoal Filtration
★ Available with Heat & A/C
★ A Color to Match your Tractor

BALER EQUIPMENT CO.
Dept P.O. BOX 1837 • PORTLAND, OR 97207 • 503-224-9059

MATERIALS
* ATRAZINE * BLADEX
* PUAL * BANVEL
* LASSO * LOROX
* SUTAZINE * PARAQUAT
* ROUND UP * PRINCEP
* LASSO- ATRAZINE

* EXTRAZINE
* LORSBAN
* FURADAN
* COUNTER
* DYFONATE

SAVE ON BULK HERBICIDES
• BICEP • LASSO-ATRAZINE • PROWL

MELVIN R. WEAVER
2213Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Ph:*7l7-569-6576 or 898-8354

heifers90-130 lbs. 55.0045.00.
HOGS 117. US No. 1-2 220-240 lbs.

barrows and gilts 47.0048.50, No. 1-
3 200-260 lbs. 45.0046.75. US No. 1-3
350400 lbs. sows 39.2541.50, No. 2-3
350400 lbs. 37.25-39.00. Boars 28.00-
30.25, Light weights31.0034.75.

FEEDER PIGS 12. US No. 1-3 25-
35 lbs. feeder pigs 18.00-26.00 per
head, No. 1-34040 lbs. 38.0042.00.

SHEEP 14. High Ch. & Pr. 90-110
lbs. 68.0041.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES None.
GOATS None.

46.00-52.00; Wedk & Rough 45.00-
Down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Very active.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90-120
lbs. 55.00-65.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.
75.00-91.00; 100-115 lbs. 92.00-107.00.

STOCK CATTLE; No Choice
Offered-Steady Prices. •

7 Loads Hay Alfalfa 91.00, Clover
54.00, Orchard & Timothy 56.00-
64.00.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

tylonday, May 12,1986
Butcher Cows steady to 50 cents

higher. Good 37.50-39.00; Standard
& Utility 33.00-37.00; Canners 28.00-
32.00; Shelly 30.00-down.

BULLS: Medium 41.0044.00;
Heifers: Good 40.0042.50; Medium
39.00-down.

Steers Medium to Good 50.00-54.00;
Heifers Good 45.00-50.00; Medium
39.00-44.00; Bulls Good 50.00-54.50;
Medium 45.0049.00; Springing
Heifers to 760.00.

PIGS & SHOATS; 3.00 higher. By
the Head 40-60 lbs. 38.00-45.50; 20-35
lbs. 29.00-37.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 4.00 higher.
Tops 47.75. 220-240 lbs. 46.0047.75;
250-260lbs. 44.0046.00.

SOWS: 300-600 lbs. 34.00-38.25.
VEAL CALVES: Light calves

3.00 higher. Good 60.00-70.00;
Standard 56.00-59.00; Stocky &

Thin 50.00-55.00; Light Calves

jj^> SPECIAL FEEDER

I'M NOT
L10N...

The Classified
Livestock
Section

Ho* Beastly
Selections!

ATTENTION
TOBACCO FARMERSII

Communication with the south indicates
that they are currently worried about
the dry weather. Their plant beds are
very late if not already dried up. We
expect this to better our market as
production has been already greatly
reduced.

They indicate they would like us to farm
a lot more pounds of 609 tobacco
and market more of those pounds
through auction. We agree and we are
currently working on expansion of
auction facilities. Watch this paper for
continuing market updates.

ERIC R. PROBST
AUCTION ORGANIZER

TILE A
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc., Rt

East, Paradise, PA
FRIDAY EVENING, MAY 23,1986

7P.M
All weights and breeds. We need

feeder cattle for this auction. Call for
information:
717-768-8204
215-458-8518
L. Robert Frame Mgr.

FRIDAY, JUNE 6
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE

Aimim FARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
MOYER PACKING CO.

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RD 4, Danville, PA

• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paidfor immediately.

• We will also accept your sows & boars.
• Your cattle will be received from 12:30 to 5 P.M.

We willeither pay you for your cattle immediately
or you may sellthem dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office (Monday morning and we
will be able to-tefl you the base price for hogs for
the day.

MELVIN M. LEHMAN - Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone: 717-275-2880

Sale to Start Promptly Every 4 Weeks
at7:30 P.M

Please Note
4 Evening Sales 7:30
June 6. July 4, Aug. 1

& Au l. 29
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road -to Jackson Road,
right. 2nd farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of
Quarr7ville to Cedar Hill Road to Little
Britain Road to Jackson Road, left.
Watch for salearrows.

25 Head Due Between
June 13 to 21

23 Head Due Between
June 21 to July 1

50 to 60 Head
WHITE DIAMOND GILTS

Here Now a new cross again.
Large White & Land race, first

generation true F-1 gilts.
Parent stock originatedfrom
Lieske Bros. Minnesota. Very

productive in litter size
and feed conversion.

Vaccinated for Lepto, Erysiplas,
Rhinitis, E'Coli, Pasteueralla

Hand matad with BraadlngDates
1 -----

Local Trucker Available
No Hogs Sold OnCommission

JOHN B. STOtTZFUS
R.D. .1, Kirkwood, Pa

Abe Diffenbach, Auctioneer AU22SL

NEXT SALE DATE JULY 4

SpjSS)


